49,943 7,603 57,546

415,000 415,000

598,814 95,557 694,371

3,097,893 344,210 3,442,103

18,556 130 18,686

365,144 12,540 377,684

3,481,593 356,880 3,838,473

4,080,407 452,437 4,532,844

21,241 1,936 23,177

21,241 1,936 23,177

3,176,188 292,506 3,468,694

177,800 177,800

(875,539) (875,539)

2,300,649 470,306 2,770,955

15

WINSTON COUNTY

Statement of Revenues, Expenses and Changes in Net Position - Proprietary Funds
For the Year Ended September 30, 2016

Exhibit 6

Business-type Activities - Enterprise Fund

Operating Revenues

Charges for services

Total Operating Revenues

Operating Expenses

Personal services

Pension expense

Contractual services

Materials and supplies

Depreciation expense

Indirect administrative cost

Total Operating Expenses

Operating Income (Loss)

Nonoperating Revenues (Expenses)

Interest income

Intergovernmental grants

Interest expense

Net Nonoperating Revenue (Expenses) before

capital contributions and transfers

Transfers in

Changes in Net Position

Net Position - Beginning, as previously reported

Prior period adjustment

Net Position - Beginning, as restated

Net Position - Ending

Correctional Solid

Facility Waste

Fund Fund Totals

2,841,178 388,327 3,229,505

2,841,178 388,327 3,229,505

1,520,281 157,089 1,677,370

457,971 67,087 525,058

387,370 174,173 561,543

612,051 60,120 672,171

138,632 66,315 204,947

49,943 7,603 57,546

3,166,248 532,387 3,698,635

(325,070) (144,060) (469,130)

5,511 979 6,490

2,200 2,200

(16,500) (16,500)

(8,789) 979 (7,810)

213,885 213,885

(333,859) 70,804 (263,055)

2,618,008 399,502 3,017,510

16,500 16,500

2,634,508 399,502 3,034,010

2,300,649 470,306 2,770,955

The notes to the fmancial statements are an integral part of this statement.

16

WINSTON COUNTY

Statement of Cash Flows - Proprietary Funds

For the Year Ended September 30,2016

Exhibit 7

Cash Flows From Operating Activities

Receipts from customers

Payments to suppliers

Payments to employees

Net Cash Provided (Used) by Operating Activities

Cash Flows From Noncapital Financing Activities

Intergovernmental grants received

Cash received from other funds:

Operating transfers in

Interfund loan repayments

Principal paid to other funds

Interest expense

Cash paid to other funds:

Interfimd loan repayments